

Bedford Audubon Society is gearing up for our spring Bird-A-Thon! This fundraiser will take place from Friday May 3rd through Sunday May 5th. The purpose of this event is to raise money for **Bedford Audubon's environmental conservation and education programs.** 

## How does it work?

During any 24-hour period between 12:01am Friday, May 3rd till 3pm on Sunday, May 5th, teams will scour the area to identify as many bird species as possible (see attached rules for details). We expect to identify 100-170 species!

## How can you help?

There are three simple ways to contribute:

- 1. Register your own team: Collect sponsors and Bird your favorite hotspot(s)
- 2. **Join one of the Bedford Audubon teams** as we bird the best spots in the tri-state. (E-mail jhannan@bedfordaudubon.org to register).
- 3. Donate! Make a per species pledge or fixed amount contribution to the Bird-A-Thon.

Email Bird-A-Thon Coordinator jhannan@.bedfordaudubon.org with any questions.

\*\*\*\* Tear here and mail your pledge today \*\*\*\*

Bedford Audubon Bird-A-Thon 2024 Pledge Form
YES, you can count on me! Team Name (if any):
I pledge per species identified in support of your Birdathon. (You will receive a synopsis of the day's events and the number of birds seen.)
I wish to contribute a fixed amount of\$500\$250\$100\$50Other Please make checks payable to "Bedford Audubon Society."  Online gifts can also be made at <a href="https://bedfordaudubon.org/bird-a-thon/">https://bedfordaudubon.org/bird-a-thon/</a>
I will donate an additional \$ if a is identified.
Matching gift form is enclosed. (My employer matches gifts.)
Name:
Please mail your pledge form and check to Bedford Audubon, 35 Todd Road, Katonah, NY 10536.
In appreciation of gifts of \$100-\$249, we will send you a package of our delicious Audubon™ Premium Shade-Grown Organic Bird-friendly Coffee. Supporters at \$250-\$499 will receive a Bedford Audubon cap. Donors of \$500 or more will receive a print of an image from our recent photo exhibit.

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING BEDFORD AUDUBON'S 2024 BIRDATHON Contributions are tax deductible as allowed by law.